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LLIGA CATALANA - GIRONA - 2021

Data 21-mar 04-abr 18-abr 23-may 20-jun 27-jun 25-jul 01-ago  

N° Licencia Categ COGNOMS, Nomb Equip 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª TOTAL 
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SR CAMARA MORENO, JOSE 22 22 18 21 20 20 23 23 0 169

SR LOZANO FERNANDEZ, XAVIER 24 23 20 21 21 21 18 21 0 169

SR HURTADO VALERO, JOAN 0 24 0 24 24 0 23 21 0 116

SR VILA CABERO, SERGI 16 24 22 21 24 20 17 20 0 164

SR VILA CABERO, LLUIS 20 14 23 24 21 21 24 24 0 171

SR ESPUÑA CROSAS, KIKO 22 0 21 21 25 23 24 24 0 160
ESCATID

OR-M
IL

·L
ENI 

TEAM

SR MACHADO MAYA, A. RICARD 20 21 19 23 0 21 22 22 0 148

VT MACHADO MONTERO, RICARDO 21 20 19 20 23 20 20 21 0 164

VT SARQUELLA SURROCA, FRANCESC 15 20 15 18 22 15 21 21 0 147

SR SANCHEZ BARRIO, MARIANO 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 20

SR PELACH CARANDELL, JOSEP M. 22 23 22 24 23 16 24 24 0 178

SR TURON XIFRA, JOSEP M. 19 20 17 21 22 22 18 24 0 163

TORDERA R
IO

VT ROIGE ARAN, MIQUEL R. 19 0 20 0 18 20 21 22 0 120

SR BRUNSO CULEBRET, JOSEP 20 22 21 21 22 19 19 24 0 168

VT BALLO LLORENS, BALTASAR 14 19 14 19 21 11 15 15 0 128

VT AYATS SERRA, JOSEP 16 22 0 21 0 0 18 21 0 98

SR PEREZ VENTEO, JULI 20 21 19 23 21 19 0 22 0 145

SR NIERGA GENOVA, JOAN 13 14 14 20 20 16 23 15 0 135
TOP TRAP P

LA D
E 

L'E
STANY

 19 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 39

VT ANTEQUERA LOPEZ, ANGEL 19 22 17 18 20 18 0 21 0 135

JR VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ, JULIÀ 23 24 18 19 0 0 25 25 0 134

VT GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, SALVA 12 21 15 21 21 19 20 19 0 148

SR CORELLA ALONSO, SANTI 13 0 17 23 17 18 19 15 0 122

JR VILA PUJOLRAS, ORIOL 20 21 22 22 22 0 23 23 0 153

SR PUIG AYNER, LLUIS 22 0 14 19 19 18 20 21 0 133

SR GIRONA HERNANDEZ, MARC 22 23 23 24 23 23 25 25 0 188

VT GONZALEZ PAGUINA, JOAN 17 21 19 21 20 18 18 19 0 153

SR PONSATI BONADONA, DAVID 25 24 23 25 21 21 22 21 0 182

SR BAHI PLANAS, XAVIER 18 23 21 25 23 22 25 24 0 181

SR VIZCAINO MARTINEZ, JULIAN 19 24 23 23 23 0 20 24 0 156

SR PALMA DE LA TORRE, FERNANDO 14 15 16 22 18 16 15 21 0 137

SR LAGRESA FALGUERAS, DAVID 20 22 18 21 20 20 18 22 0 161

DM PALMA ALVARADO, MARIA 20 21 16 21 22 18 19 19 0 156

VT MAS MARTI, JORDI 18 22 17 20 19 17 19 24 0 156

SR PALOMERA COLL, JAUME 18 23 18 23 20 19 22 21 0 164

SR BONNET, PHILIP 20 23 19 21 19 16 20 19 0 157

DM CALAFELL RUEDA, IRENA 12 0 16 16 14 7 0 11 0 76

VT VILA, JEAN-JACQUES 0 0 0 20 0 16 0 0 0 36

VT MARTIN EXPOSITO, ANTONI 20 20 19 23 22 19 20 0 0 143

SR PUIG GIRONES, ELOI 14 24 17 23 23 18 18 24 0 161

SR BALSALOBRE, CEDRIC 15 19 17 19 0 0 0 23 0 93

SR VELASCO, PIERRE 0 0 0 22 20 15 22 21 0 100
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VT CASELLAS COLLDELRAM, JOSEP M. 19 20 20 22 20 19 22 22 0 164

SR CASELLAS SOLER, MARC 0 24 21 0 24 24 23 24 0 140

VT CROUS GISPERT, JOSEP 21 22 19 25 18 21 20 23 0 169

VT ROURA FORNES, JOSEP 19 23 16 22 22 23 22 22 0 169

SR FERNANDEZ GARLITO, CARLES 16 21 14 22 23 21 17 23 0 157

VT MAYOL VERGES, JOSEP M. 24 23 19 23 21 0 18 22 0 150

CLUB D
E TIR

 

PUIG
CORBER

VT CASTILLO SANTIAGO, JOSE 18 21 19 21 23 23 23 22 0 170

VT GALLARDO MIRANDA, JOSE M. 16 22 23 24 20 20 21 20 0 166

VT HERRERA MOLINA, JOSE 15 23 20 22 18 15 21 22 0 156

VT DIAZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO 0 15 17 12 15 18 21 19 0 117

VT PUIG SERRA, JOSEP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SR RUIZ MARTINEZ, TOMAS 18 22 17 15 22 0 19 0 0 113

LA S
ELVA

SR SUCIU, CRISTIAN 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 39

SR JIMENEZ ESPADA, ADRIA 0 19 16 16 19 11 10 0 0 91

SR VIÑOLAS MASSA, XAVIER 18 18 9 17 22 17 23 23 0 147

SR TORRESCASANA DE LA FUENTE, JOSEP 17 23 14 22 18 11 20 22 0 147

SR LOPEZ MARTINEZ, TONI 12 22 18 19 19 0 0 0 0 90

DM GOMEZ MIÑANO, MARGARITA 12 11 10 14 10 0 14 0 0 71

TORDERA B

SR ARMAND, MICHEL 20 0 0 21 20 16 23 24 0 124

VT CRUMOLS CLAVAGUERA, ANTONI 18 23 21 23 21 17 20 23 0 166

SR CONEJERO, BRUNO 20 0 0 20 23 20 22 24 0 129

SR PAES, JEAN-YVES 24 0 0 22 25 20 23 25 0 139

SR VENTALLO ROMANS, JOSEP 18 24 20 22 18 20 20 19 0 161

SR VILA SERRA, JOAN 18 19 17 18 18 20 19 23 0 152CLUB E
L M

OLI P
DM

VT TEYS BRUN, JOSEP 18 24 19 21 23 0 24 24 0 153

VT SAYOS ROMA, JOAN 18 19 15 17 19 23 16 21 0 148

VT TEYS BRUN, JORDI 18 25 19 18 20 0 21 24 0 145

SR DAUMAL MISSE, ALBERT 19 19 17 14 23 21 16 22 0 151

VT ALEMANY SAULO, MINGO 16 16 18 21 21 16 20 22 0 150

VT MASSAGUER GOMEZ, JOSEP M. 19 20 18 21 20 15 18 20 151
ESCATID

OR T
EAM 

MIL.LENI

JR SALICHS CORREA, EDUARD 19 25 16 19 21 21 22 24 0 167

SR SALICHS ROS, FRANCISCO 16 20 19 19 21 15 23 20 0 153

VT MASFERRER COMAS, JOAQUIM 13 21 19 16 18 0 15 0 0 102

VT RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, ANTONIO 20 22 24 21 20 19 23 20 0 169

SR CARRION ROMERO, MIQUEL 20 20 19 23 22 21 22 20 0 167

VT PAGES DOMINGO, HERIBERT 19 19 19 21 18 17 22 22 0 157

TORDERA A

VT ALUART PUJOL, AMADEU 16 19 15 22 17 20 17 23 0 149

SR CASTILLA ORTEGA, JOSE A. 21 22 23 23 22 22 22 0 0 155

SR MARTINEZ CARRIO, ANGEL 22 18 17 22 21 21 23 22 0 166

SR BARNES TURON, GERARD 24 22 20 24 25 18 23 22 0 178

SR FELIX NAHARRO, TEODORO 22 22 20 22 20 23 23 21 0 173

SR GONZALEZ PAGUINA, JORDI 15 22 20 24 23 18 24 23 0 169
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CLASIFICACIO EQUIPS

Data 21-mar 04-abr 18-abr 23-may 20-jun 27-jun 25-jul 01-ago  

Pos,. EQUIP 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 11ª 12ª T0TAL

1º RAUL GIRONA PLAT/TROÇ 69 71 69 74 69 66 72 73 0 0 0 0 563

2º ESCATIDOR-MIL·LENI TEAM 68 71 66 69 73 65 71 71 0 0 0 0 554

3º CLUB DE VILOPRIU 68 66 63 71 70 66 70 68 0 0 0 0 542

4º CLUB DE TIR PUIGCORBER 64 70 60 70 69 68 67 70 0 0 0 0 538

5º CLUB EL MOLI PDM 64 66 58 67 69 60 68 73 0 0 0 0 525

6º TORDERA RIO 63 64 60 68 68 63 67 70 0 0 0 0 523

7º TORDERA A 59 68 62 65 64 61 68 66 0 0 0 0 513

8º MIL-LENI ESCATIDOR TEAM 62 67 60 66 63 55 68 69 0 0 0 0 510

9º ESCATIDOR TEAM MIL.LENI 56 69 56 63 67 60 65 70 0 0 0 0 506

10º LA SELVA 52 67 62 67 65 61 65 64 0 0 0 0 503

11º TOP TRAP PLA DE L'ESTANY 59 65 60 65 64 58 63 68 0 0 0 0 502

12º CLUB DE TIR VILOPRIU 2.0 60 68 55 66 62 57 61 67 0 0 0 0 496

13º CLUB TIR PUIGCORBER/MOLI 49 63 53 68 65 53 60 68 0 0 0 0 479

14º TORDERA B 50 64 48 58 60 39 57 50 0 0 0 0 426

15º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

17º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18º  0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Clasificacio Individual

CLASIFICACIO INDIVIDUAL

LLIGA CATALANA - GIRONA - 2021

Data 21-mar 04-abr 18-abr 23-may 20-jun 27-jun 25-jul 01-ago  TOTAL

Pos. COGNOMS, Nomb Equip 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª 5ª 6ª 7ª 8ª 9ª 10ª 11ª 12ª T O T A L - 2 dolentes

1º GIRONA HERNANDEZ, MARC RAUL GIRONA PLAT/TROÇ22 23 23 24 23 23 25 25 0 0 0 0 188 143

2º BAHI PLANAS, XAVIER RAUL GIRONA PLAT/TROÇ18 23 21 25 23 22 25 24 0 0 0 0 181 142

3º PELACH CARANDELL, JOSEP M. TORDERA RIO 22 23 22 24 23 16 24 24 0 0 0 0 178 140

4º CASELLAS SOLER, MARC CLUB DE TIR PUIGCORBER0 24 21 0 24 24 23 24 0 0 0 0 140 140

5º BARNES TURON, GERARD CLUB DE VILOPRIU 24 22 20 24 25 18 23 22 0 0 0 0 178 140

6º PONSATI BONADONA, DAVID RAUL GIRONA PLAT/TROÇ25 24 23 25 21 21 22 21 0 0 0 0 182 140

7º PAES, JEAN-YVES CLUB EL MOLI PDM 24 0 0 22 25 20 23 25 0 0 0 0 139 139

8º ESPUÑA CROSAS, KIKO ESCATIDOR-MIL·LENI TEAM22 0 21 21 25 23 24 24 0 0 0 0 160 139

9º VILA CABERO, LLUIS ESCATIDOR-MIL·LENI TEAM20 14 23 24 21 21 24 24 0 0 0 0 171 137

10º VIZCAINO MARTINEZ, JULIAN RAUL GIRONA PLAT/TROÇ19 24 23 23 23 0 20 24 0 0 0 0 156 137

11º GONZALEZ PAGUINA, JORDI CLUB DE VILOPRIU 15 22 20 24 23 18 24 23 0 0 0 0 169 136

12º TEYS BRUN, JOSEP ESCATIDOR TEAM MIL.LENI18 24 19 21 23 0 24 24 0 0 0 0 153 135

13º VIZCAINO RODRIGUEZ, JULIÀ MIL-LENI ESCATIDOR TEAM23 24 18 19 0 0 25 25 0 0 0 0 134 134

14º ROURA FORNES, JOSEP CLUB DE TIR PUIGCORBER19 23 16 22 22 23 22 22 0 0 0 0 169 134

15º CASTILLA ORTEGA, JOSE A. CLUB DE VILOPRIU 21 22 23 23 22 22 22 0 0 0 0 0 155 134

16º VILA PUJOLRAS, ORIOL MIL-LENI ESCATIDOR TEAM20 21 22 22 22 0 23 23 0 0 0 0 153 133

17º CASTILLO SANTIAGO, JOSE LA SELVA 18 21 19 21 23 23 23 22 0 0 0 0 170 133

18º FELIX NAHARRO, TEODORO CLUB DE VILOPRIU 22 22 20 22 20 23 23 21 0 0 0 0 173 133

19º SALICHS CORREA, EDUARD TORDERA A 19 25 16 19 21 21 22 24 0 0 0 0 167 132

20º CROUS GISPERT, JOSEP CLUB DE TIR PUIGCORBER21 22 19 25 18 21 20 23 0 0 0 0 169 132

21º MAYOL VERGES, JOSEP M. CLUB DE TIR PUIGCORBER24 23 19 23 21 0 18 22 0 0 0 0 150 132

22º CAMARA MORENO, JOSE ESCATIDOR-MIL·LENI TEAM22 22 18 21 20 20 23 23 0 0 0 0 169 131

23º CRUMOLS CLAVAGUERA, ANTONI CLUB EL MOLI PDM 18 23 21 23 21 17 20 23 0 0 0 0 166 131

24º MARTINEZ CARRIO, ANGEL CLUB DE VILOPRIU 22 18 17 22 21 21 23 22 0 0 0 0 166 131

25º LOZANO FERNANDEZ, XAVIER ESCATIDOR-MIL·LENI TEAM24 23 20 21 21 21 18 21 0 0 0 0 169 131

26º VILA CABERO, SERGI ESCATIDOR-MIL·LENI TEAM16 24 22 21 24 20 17 20 0 0 0 0 164 131

27º BRUNSO CULEBRET, JOSEP TOP TRAP PLA DE L'ESTANY20 22 21 21 22 19 19 24 0 0 0 0 168 130

28º PUIG GIRONES, ELOI CLUB TIR PUIGCORBER/MOLI14 24 17 23 23 18 18 24 0 0 0 0 161 130

29º RODRIGUEZ SEGURA, ANTONIO TORDERA A 20 22 24 21 20 19 23 20 0 0 0 0 169 130

30º GALLARDO MIRANDA, JOSE M. LA SELVA 16 22 23 24 20 20 21 20 0 0 0 0 166 130

31º CONEJERO, BRUNO CLUB EL MOLI PDM 20 0 0 20 23 20 22 24 0 0 0 0 129 129

32º MACHADO MAYA, A. RICARD TORDERA RIO 20 21 19 23 0 21 22 22 0 0 0 0 148 129

33º TURON XIFRA, JOSEP M. TORDERA RIO 19 20 17 21 22 22 18 24 0 0 0 0 163 128

34º PALOMERA COLL, JAUME CLUB DE TIR VILOPRIU 2.018 23 18 23 20 19 22 21 0 0 0 0 164 128

35º CARRION ROMERO, MIQUEL TORDERA A 20 20 19 23 22 21 22 20 0 0 0 0 167 128

36º TEYS BRUN, JORDI ESCATIDOR TEAM MIL.LENI18 25 19 18 20 0 21 24 0 0 0 0 145 127

37º FERNANDEZ GARLITO, CARLES CLUB DE TIR PUIGCORBER16 21 14 22 23 21 17 23 0 0 0 0 157 127

38º CASELLAS COLLDELRAM, JOSEP M. CLUB DE TIR PUIGCORBER19 20 20 22 20 19 22 22 0 0 0 0 164 126

39º HERRERA MOLINA, JOSE LA SELVA 15 23 20 22 18 15 21 22 0 0 0 0 156 126

40º PEREZ VENTEO, JULI TOP TRAP PLA DE L'ESTANY20 21 19 23 21 19 0 22 0 0 0 0 145 126

41º LAGRESA FALGUERAS, DAVID CLUB DE TIR VILOPRIU 2.020 22 18 21 20 20 18 22 0 0 0 0 161 125

42º MACHADO MONTERO, RICARDO TORDERA RIO 21 20 19 20 23 20 20 21 0 0 0 0 164 125

43º VENTALLO ROMANS, JOSEP CLUB EL MOLI PDM 18 24 20 22 18 20 20 19 0 0 0 0 161 125

44º ARMAND, MICHEL CLUB EL MOLI PDM 20 0 0 21 20 16 23 24 0 0 0 0 124 124

45º MARTIN EXPOSITO, ANTONI CLUB TIR PUIGCORBER/MOLI20 20 19 23 22 19 20 0 0 0 0 0 143 124

46º MAS MARTI, JORDI CLUB DE TIR VILOPRIU 2.018 22 17 20 19 17 19 24 0 0 0 0 156 122

47º PAGES DOMINGO, HERIBERT TORDERA A 19 19 19 21 18 17 22 22 0 0 0 0 157 122

48º TORRESCASANA DE LA FUENTE, JOSEPTORDERA B 17 23 14 22 18 11 20 22 0 0 0 0 147 122

49º SALICHS ROS, FRANCISCO TORDERA A 16 20 19 19 21 15 23 20 0 0 0 0 153 122

50º BONNET, PHILIP CLUB DE TIR VILOPRIU 2.020 23 19 21 19 16 20 19 0 0 0 0 157 122

51º PALMA ALVARADO, MARIA CLUB DE TIR VILOPRIU 2.020 21 16 21 22 18 19 19 0 0 0 0 156 122

52º VIÑOLAS MASSA, XAVIER TORDERA B 18 18 9 17 22 17 23 23 0 0 0 0 147 121

53º DAUMAL MISSE, ALBERT ESCATIDOR TEAM MIL.LENI19 19 17 14 23 21 16 22 0 0 0 0 151 121

54º GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, SALVA MIL-LENI ESCATIDOR TEAM12 21 15 21 21 19 20 19 0 0 0 0 148 121

55º ROIGE ARAN, MIQUEL R. TOP TRAP PLA DE L'ESTANY19 0 20 0 18 20 21 22 0 0 0 0 120 120

56º PUIG AYNER, LLUIS RAUL GIRONA PLAT/TROÇ22 0 14 19 19 18 20 21 0 0 0 0 133 119

57º ALUART PUJOL, AMADEU CLUB DE VILOPRIU 16 19 15 22 17 20 17 23 0 0 0 0 149 118

58º ALEMANY SAULO, MINGO ESCATIDOR TEAM MIL.LENI16 16 18 21 21 16 20 22 0 0 0 0 150 118

59º ANTEQUERA LOPEZ, ANGEL MIL-LENI ESCATIDOR TEAM19 22 17 18 20 18 0 21 0 0 0 0 135 118

60º MASSAGUER GOMEZ, JOSEP M. ESCATIDOR TEAM MIL.LENI19 20 18 21 20 15 18 20 0 0 0 0 151 118

61º GONZALEZ PAGUINA, JOAN RAUL GIRONA PLAT/TROÇ17 21 19 21 20 18 18 19 0 0 0 0 153 118

62º VILA SERRA, JOAN CLUB EL MOLI PDM 18 19 17 18 18 20 19 23 0 0 0 0 152 117

63º SARQUELLA SURROCA, FRANCESC TORDERA RIO 15 20 15 18 22 15 21 21 0 0 0 0 147 117

64º SAYOS ROMA, JOAN ESCATIDOR TEAM MIL.LENI18 19 15 17 19 23 16 21 0 0 0 0 148 117

65º HURTADO VALERO, JOAN ESCATIDOR-MIL·LENI TEAM0 24 0 24 24 0 23 21 0 0 0 0 116 116

66º RUIZ MARTINEZ, TOMAS LA SELVA 18 22 17 15 22 0 19 0 0 0 0 0 113 113

67º CORELLA ALONSO, SANTI MIL-LENI ESCATIDOR TEAM13 0 17 23 17 18 19 15 0 0 0 0 122 109

68º PALMA DE LA TORRE, FERNANDO CLUB DE TIR VILOPRIU 2.014 15 16 22 18 16 15 21 0 0 0 0 137 108

69º NIERGA GENOVA, JOAN TOP TRAP PLA DE L'ESTANY13 14 14 20 20 16 23 15 0 0 0 0 135 108

70º DIAZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO LA SELVA 0 15 17 12 15 18 21 19 0 0 0 0 117 105

71º BALLO LLORENS, BALTASAR TOP TRAP PLA DE L'ESTANY14 19 14 19 21 11 15 15 0 0 0 0 128 103

72º MASFERRER COMAS, JOAQUIM TORDERA A 13 21 19 16 18 0 15 0 0 0 0 0 102 102

73º VELASCO, PIERRE CLUB TIR PUIGCORBER/MOLI0 0 0 22 20 15 22 21 0 0 0 0 100 100
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74º AYATS SERRA, JOSEP TOP TRAP PLA DE L'ESTANY16 22 0 21 0 0 18 21 0 0 0 0 98 98

75º BALSALOBRE, CEDRIC CLUB TIR PUIGCORBER/MOLI15 19 17 19 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0 93 93

76º JIMENEZ ESPADA, ADRIA TORDERA B 0 19 16 16 19 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 91 91

77º LOPEZ MARTINEZ, TONI TORDERA B 12 22 18 19 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90

78º CALAFELL RUEDA, IRENA CLUB TIR PUIGCORBER/MOLI12 0 16 16 14 7 0 11 0 0 0 0 76 76

79º GOMEZ MIÑANO, MARGARITA TORDERA B 12 11 10 14 10 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 71 71

80º SUCIU, CRISTIAN TORDERA B 15 19 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 39 39

81º 0 MIL-LENI ESCATIDOR TEAM19 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 39

82º VILA, JEAN-JACQUES CLUB TIR PUIGCORBER/MOLI0 0 0 20 0 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 36

83º SANCHEZ BARRIO, MARIANO TORDERA RIO 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 20

84º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

85º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

86º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

87º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

88º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

89º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

90º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

91º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

92º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

93º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

94º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

95º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

96º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

97º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

98º PUIG SERRA, JOSEP LA SELVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

99º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

100º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

101º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

102º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

103º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

104º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

105º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

106º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

107º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

108º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

109º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

110º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

111º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

112º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

113º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

114º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

115º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

116º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

117º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

118º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

119º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

120º 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

T O T A L 

1396 1490 1356 1623 1566 1248 1515 1563 0 0 0 0 11757

76 71 74 78 76 67 74 73 0 0 0 0 589

73,5% 83,9% 73,3% 83,2% 82,4% 74,5% 81,9% 85,6% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 0,0% 79,8%

Porcentatge de: T O T A L 

25 1,3% 2,8% 0,0% 3,8% 3,9% 0,0% 4,1% 4,1% 2,5%

24 5,3% 12,7% 1,4% 9,0% 3,9% 1,5% 6,8% 20,5% 7,6%

23 1,3% 15,5% 8,1% 14,1% 15,8% 9,0% 18,9% 13,7% 12,1%

22 9,2% 21,1% 4,1% 16,7% 14,5% 4,5% 14,9% 20,5% 13,2%

21 3,9% 12,7% 6,8% 24,4% 15,8% 14,9% 8,1% 17,8% 13,1%

20 17,1% 11,3% 12,2% 6,4% 19,7% 16,4% 14,9% 8,2% 13,2%

19 14,5% 12,7% 20,3% 9,0% 7,9% 10,4% 8,1% 8,2% 11,4%
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